
Local Further Education and 6th Form Colleges and Centres: 

Abbey College Ramsey Sixth Form - www.abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk 

Cambridge Regional College (Cambridge and Huntingdon Campuses) - www.camre.ac.uk 

Peterborough College - www.peterborough.ac.uk 

College of West Anglia (Cambridge, Kings Lynn and Wisbech Campuses) - www.cwa.ac.uk 

City College Peterborough - www.citycollegepeterborough.ac.uk 

Long Road Sixth Form College (Cambridge) - www.longroad.ac.uk 

Hills Road Sixth Form College (Cambridge) - www.hillsroad.ac.uk     

The College of Animal Welfare (Huntingdon) - www.caw.ac.uk 

Stamford College (A-level and Vocational Courses) - www.stamford.ac.uk   

Stageworks Studios (St. Neots) - www.stageworksstudio.co.uk 

Cromwell Community College (Chatteris) – www.cromwellcc.org.uk 

St. Ivo Academy - www.astreastivo.org 

Hinchingbrooke School - www.hinchingbrookeschool.net  

St. Peters School (Huntingdon) - www.stpetershuntingdon.org 

Sir Harry Smith Community College (Whittlesey) - www.sirharrysmith.cambs.sch.uk 

Hampton College (Peterborough) - www.hamptoncollege.org.uk 

Jack Hunt School (Peterborough) - www.jackhunt.net 

Thomas Deacon Academy (Peterborough) – www.thomasdeaconacademy.co.uk. 

 

More information about schools and colleges in the Peterborough area can be found here: 

www.peterborough.gov.uk 

More information about schools and colleges in the Cambridge area can be found here: 

www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
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